Placement on this listis not an endorsement of any firm or a representation as to its fitness and
qualifications for the work, and is simply provided as a matter of courtesy to the public. These
companies have not been vetted by the City and the City is not keeping records of their certifications
or calibrations. Persons retaining a contractor remain solely responsible for selecting their
contractor and the City is not responsible for any such contractor’s errors and omissions.

1410 Willow Springs Dr.

Sam Ferry Backflow Tester Woodland, CA 95776 530-383-8753
5405 Dorsel Way

Glenn Thorton Plumbing Sacramento, CA 95822 916-441-4387
P.O. Box 292

AP Plumbing & Fire Inc. Woodland, CA 95776 530-666-2612
P.O.Box 2193

All Pro Backflow Inc Folsom, CA 95630 916-276-7162
4300 82nd St #1

Backflow Technologies Sacramento, CA 95826 913-739-0547
1744 El Paseo Dr.

Castillo Plumbing Woodland, CA 95695 916-870-6125
6400 Elvas Ave

R Valenzano Plumbing Service Company

Village Backflow Prevention

Robertson's Backflow

McKee Brothers Plumbing

Jorgensen & Sons INC

Richards Dependable Backflow and Plumbing

Chris Jaeger Constrcution and Testing

Sacramento, CA 95819
P.O.Box 72574 Davis,
CA 95617

3170 Deep Haven Rd
Pollock Pine, CA 95726
555 Kentucky Ave Suite 1
Woodland, CA 95695
2467 Foundry Park Ave
Fresno, CA 93706

3516 Eisenhower Dr
Sacramento, CA 95826
440 Bunce Rd

Yuba, CA 95991

916-455-3171

530-756-8952

530-306-1056

530-554-8836

916-275-9688

916-248-3275

530-682-0807



