

**Placement on this list is not an endorsement of any firm or a representation as to its fitness and qualifications for the work, and is simply provided as a matter of courtesy to the public. These companies have not been vetted by the City and the City is not keeping records of their certifications or calibrations. Persons retaining a contractor remain solely responsible for selecting their contractor and the City is not responsible for any such contractor's errors and omissions.**

<b>Company Name</b>	<b>Mailing Address</b>	<b>Contact Info</b>
Sam Ferry Backflow Tester	1410 Willow Springs Dr. Woodland, CA 95776	530-383-8753
Glenn Thorton Plumbing	5405 Dorsel Way Sacramento, CA 95822	916-441-4387
AP Plumbing & Fire Inc.	P.O. Box 292 Woodland, CA 95776	530-666-2612
All Pro Backflow Inc	P.O. Box 2193 Folsom, CA 95630	916-276-7162
Backflow Technologies	4300 82nd St #1 Sacramento, CA 95826	913-739-0547
Castillo Plumbing	1744 El Paseo Dr. Woodland, CA 95695	916-870-6125
R Valenzano Plumbing Service Company	6400 Elvas Ave Sacramento, CA 95819	916-455-3171
Village Backflow Prevention	P.O. Box 72574 Davis, CA 95617	530-756-8952
Robertson's Backflow	3170 Deep Haven Rd Pollock Pine, CA 95726	530-306-1056
McKee Brothers Plumbing	555 Kentucky Ave Suite 1 Woodland, CA 95695	530-554-8836
Jorgensen & Sons INC	2467 Foundry Park Ave Fresno, CA 93706	916-275-9688
Richards Dependable Backflow and Plumbing	3516 Eisenhower Dr Sacramento, CA 95826	916-248-3275
Chris Jaeger Constrcution and Testing	440 Bunce Rd Yuba, CA 95991	530-682-0807